
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AREAS  
DWELLING GROSS FLOOR 
AREA: CARPORT AREA: 
FRONT DECK AREA: 
REAR DECK AREA: 

TOTAL AREAS (inc.carport/decks) 

94.41m² 
38.13m² 
1.32m² 
9.60m² 

143.46m² 
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_____________________________________________________________________________ 

morpethgardens.com.au |39 Metford Rd, Tenambit NSW 2323 | ABN 97 373 632 217 
 

Sales Manager |Marcia Leadbeatter | 0447 271 408 

2 Bed | 2 Bath | 2 Car 

Enclosed Carport 
12.3 x 3.1 


